Endmill for HRSA machining
● Machining HRSA components like engine, turbine and etc.
used in aerospace and power generation industries
● Optimal endmill for Ni Based super alloy HRSA; Inconel718, Hastelloy, Waspaloy and etc.
for HRSA
KORLOY TECH-NEWS - English
2   _   Super Endmill   for HRSA
HRSA, a material with higher strength at high temperature and corrosion resistance than general

h6
shank
H∙A
Multi Ø6
Ø8 ~ Ø20
0.000 ~ -0.025
0.000 ~ -0.030
DC Tolerance
DC
APMX
OAL
DCON-MS
Super Endmill for HRSA   _   7
KORLOY TECH - NEWS
Designation DC APMX OAL DCON-MS RE
SRES 6060-060-R03 6 15 60 6 0.3
6060-060-R05 6 15 60 6 0.5
6060-060-R10 6 15 60 6 1
6060-090-R03 6 15 90 6 0.3
6060-090-R05 6 15 90 6 0.5
6060-090-R10 6 15 90 6 1
6080-070-R03 8 20 70 8 0.3
6080-070-R05 8 20 70 8 0.5
6080-070-R10 8 20 70 8 1
6080-070-R15 8 20 70 8 1.5
6080-100-R03 8 20 100 8 0.3
6080-100-R05 8 20 100 8 0.5
6080-100-R10 8 20 100 8 1
6080-100-R15 8 20 100 8 1.5
6100-075-R03 10 25 75 10 0.3
6100-075-R05 10 25 75 10 0.5
6100-075-R10 10 25 75 10 1
6100-075-R15 10 25 75 10 1.5
6100-075-R20 10 25 75 10 2
6100-100-R03 10 25 100 10 0.3
6100-100-R05 10 25 100 10 0.5
6100-100-R10 10 25 100 10 1
6100-100-R15 10 25 100 10 1.5
6100-100-R20 10 25 100 10 2
6120-080-R05 12 30 80 12 0.5
6120-080-R10 12 30 80 12 1
6120-080-R15 12 30 80 12 1.5
6120-080-R20 12 30 80 12 2
6120-080-R30 12 30 80 12 3
6120-110-R05 12 30 110 12 0.5
6120-110-R10 12 30 110 12 1
6120-110-R15 12 30 110 12 1.5
6120-110-R20 12 30 110 12 2
6120-110-R30 12 30 110 12 3
(mm)
SRES6000 (Radius)
ST
coating
h6
shank
H∙A
Multi
DCON-MS
RE
APMX
OAL
DC
±0.02
RE
Ø6
Ø8 ~ Ø20
0.000 ~ -0.025
0.000 ~ -0.030
DC Tolerance
8   _   Super Endmill   for HRSA
Designation DC APMX OAL DCON-MS RE
SRES 6140-090-R05 14 35 90 14 0.5
6140-090-R10 14 35 90 14 1
6140-090-R15 14 35 90 14 1.5
6140-090-R20 14 35 90 14 2
6140-090-R30 14 35 90 14 3
6140-090-R40 14 35 90 14 4
6140-090-R50 14 35 90 14 5
6140-090-R60 14 35 90 14 6
6140-150-R05 14 35 150 14 0.5
6140-150-R10 14 35 150 14 1
6140-150-R15 14 35 150 14 1.5
6140-150-R20 14 35 150 14 2
6140-150-R30 14 35 150 14 3
6140-150-R40 14 35 150 14 4
6140-150-R50 14 35 150 14 5
6140-150-R60 14 35 150 14 6
6160-100-R05 16 42 100 16 0.5
6160-100-R10 16 42 100 16 1
6160-100-R15 16 42 100 16 1.5
6160-100-R20 16 42 100 16 2
6160-100-R30 16 42 100 16 3
6160-100-R40 16 42 100 16 4
6160-100-R50 16 42 100 16 5
6160-100-R60 16 42 100 16 6
6160-150-R05 16 42 150 16 0.5
6160-150-R10 16 42 150 16 1
6160-150-R15 16 42 150 16 1.5
6160-150-R20 16 42 150 16 2
6160-150-R30 16 42 150 16 3
6160-150-R40 16 42 150 16 4
6160-150-R50 16 42 150 16 5
6160-150-R60 16 42 150 16 6
(mm)
SRES6000 (Radius)
ST
coating
h6
shank
H∙A
Multi
DCON-MS
RE
APMX
OAL
DC
±0.02
RE
Ø6
Ø8 ~ Ø20
0.000 ~ -0.025
0.000 ~ -0.030
DC Tolerance
Super Endmill for HRSA   _   9
KORLOY TECH - NEWS
Designation DC APMX OAL DCON-MS RE
SRES 6200-100-R05 20 48 100 20 0.5
6200-100-R10 20 48 100 20 1
6200-100-R15 20 48 100 20 1.5
6200-100-R20 20 48 100 20 2
6200-100-R30 20 48 100 20 3
6200-100-R40 20 48 100 20 4
6200-100-R50 20 48 100 20 5
6200-100-R60 20 48 100 20 6
6200-150-R05 20 48 150 20 0.5
6200-150-R10 20 48 150 20 1
6200-150-R15 20 48 150 20 1.5
6200-150-R20 20 48 150 20 2
6200-150-R30 20 48 150 20 3
6200-150-R40 20 48 150 20 4
6200-150-R50 20 48 150 20 5
6200-150-R60 20 48 150 20 6
(mm)
SRES6000 (Radius)
ST
coating